
Circle Theatre A NIGHT WITH JANIS JOPLIN Contact Sheet

NAME ROLE EMAIL PHONE PRONOUNS

Creative/Production Team

Cast

Band

Circle Theatre Staff

Other

Ashley H. White** Director ashleywhite@circletheatre.com 646-932-7555 she/her

Vicky Nooe Music Director vnooe08@gmail.com 972-922-1412

Kris Black Jasper* Stage Manager krisjazz71@gmail.com 682-221-9365 she/her

Leah Mazur Scenic Designer lmazurdesign@gmail.com 251-769-4530 she/her

Carly Hinson Costumes Designer hinson.carly@gmail.com 714-313-4964

Brook Baker* Janis Joplin brookbakerdance@gmail.com 972-814-9091 she/they

Janette Robinson Joplinaire 1 jrobinsonmusik@gmail.com 469-975-9354 she/her

Micaela Workman Joplinaire 2 micaelaw57@gmail.com 214-770-7213 she/her

Tamya "TJ" Simmons Joplinaire 3 tamyajsimmons@gmail.com 469-207-8461 she/her

Alaia Adriana Joplinaire 4 alaiaalizabeth@gmail.com 210-275-4382 she/they

James Haynes Drums jameshaynes2685@gmail.com 682-217-9817​

Vicky Nooe Keys, Bass vnooe08@gmail.com 972-922-1412

Hector DeLedon Guitar, Sax h.deleonguitar99@gmail.com 361-815-4279​

Kevin Martinez Guitar, Bass, Sax kevinj.martinez@gmail.com 214-476-6353

Tim Long Executive Director timlong@circletheatre.com 817-223-7534 he/him

Ashley H. White** Artistic Director ashleywhite@circletheatre.com 646-932-7555 she/her

Courtney Douglas Financial Controller courtneydouglas@circletheatre.com

Bekah Barham Box Office Manager bekahbarham@circletheatre.com 817-522-2485 she/her

Kae Styron Technical Director kaestyron@circletheatre.com 817-706-3453 they/he

Reagan Fitzgerald* Production Manager reaganfitzgerald@circletheatre.com 817-996-9578 they/he

Alejandro Saucedo Administrative Staff alejandrosaucedo@circletheatre.com 817-706-0609

Angie Robinson Marketing angierobinson@circletheatre.com 817-876-9967

Faye Austin Marketing fayeaustin@circletheatre.com 817-881-9008

Kris Black Jasper* Administrative Staff krisblackjasper@circletheatre.com 682-221-9365 she/her

Sundance Security On-site security -- 817-857-7777

Box Office boxoffice@circletheatre.com 817-877-3040

Circle Theatre General Public Questions hello@circletheatre.com 817-877-3040

Diosa Bahe Equity Rep dbahe@actorsequity.org --

* = Actors Equity
** = SDC


